
CALL WITH QUESTIONS: 845- 986-2877
MONDAY THRU FRIDAY 9AM TO 1PM

VILLAGE SHUTTLE MONDAY - FRIDAY www.townofwarwick.org
CLICK ON THE BUS!

FIRST   SECOND        LAST
CREEKSIDE APTS 9:00 −−− −−− 10:45 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:07 −−−
107 BURT FARMS / OFFICE 9:02 −−− −−− 10:46 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:08 −−−
99 BURT FARMS 9:03 −−− −−− 10:47 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:09 −−−
101 BURT FARMS 9:04 −−− −−− 10:47 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:09 −−−
97 BURT FARMS 9:04 −−− −−− 10:48 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:10 −−−
PARK LANE OFFICE 9:07 −−− −−− 10:51 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:13 −−−
117 PARK LANE (BENCH) 9:08 −−− −−− 10:51 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:13 −−−
SOUTH ST/ RED CABOOSE 9:10 −−− −−− 10:55 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:17 −−−
WARWICK POST OFFICE 9:11 9:38 10:56 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:18 −−−
ST. ANTHONY"S (FRONT) 9:13 −−− −−− 11:00 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:20 −−−
MT. ALVERNO (FRONT) 9:14 −−− −−− 11:02 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:21 −−−
DEVON WOODS ENTRANCE 9:16 −−− −−− 11:05 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:22 −−−
1,2 &3 LIBERTY GREEN 9:18 −−− −−− 11:07 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:24 −−−
CHERRY STREET APTS. 9:20 −−− −−− 11:09 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:25 −−−
CVS 9:21 −−− −−− 11:11 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:25 −−−
AKINS 9:22 10:14 11:13 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:26 −−−
B.K./N.J.TRANSIT BUS STOP 9:24 10:16 11:15 −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:27 −−−
PRICE CHOPPER 9:28 10:28 11:28 ALL HOME 12:30 FLORIDA ALL HOME 1:00 ALL HOME 2:28 ALL HOME 3:28 ALL HOME

SHOP RITE 9:30 10:30 11:30 ALL HOME 12:32 FLORIDA ALL HOME 1:02 ALL HOME 2:30 ALL HOME 3:30 ALL HOME

LIBRARY (UPON REQUEST) 9:35 10:43 −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:05 −−−
FLORIDA CEDAR CREST 9:44 −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−−
FLORIDA LIBRARY 9:45 −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−−
FLORIDA FARRIES AVE. 9:47 −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−−
FLORIDA QUICK CHECK 10:00 −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−−
FLORIDA MAIN STREET   −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−−
FLORIDA VILLAGE DRIVE 10:02 −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−−
CORNER OF ST. ANTHONY'S 10:12 −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−−
HOMESTEAD VILL. (KNOLLS) 10:38 −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:00 −−−
H.V. AND VILLAGE COURT 10:40 −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:02 −−−
HOMESTEAD VILL. OFFICE 10:41 −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− −−− 2:03 −−−

REGULAR FARE:  $2.00     * DRIVER IS NOT PERMITTED TO DEVIATE FROM THE ASSIGNED SCHEDULE
SENIORS  FARE:  $1.00        * RESERVATIONS ACCEPTED MONDAY THRU FRIDAY FROM 9AM TO 1PM FOR DIAL A BUS 



CALL WITH QUESTIONS: 845- 986-2877
MONDAY THRU FRIDAY 9AM TO 1PM

VILLAGE SHUTTLE MONDAY - FRIDAY www.townofwarwick.org
CLICK ON THE BUS!

DISABILITY : $1.00         *PLEASE CALL 845-986-2877---MESSAGE MACHINE FOR CANCELLATIONS AND INCLIMENT WEATHER


	Sheet1

